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Ceramic grinding mechanis
Grind level adjustment
Modern and elegant design
Salt and pepper mill
Equipped with gravity system - device is set in motion when tilted
Power supply: 6 batteries type: LR0O3 (AAA

Product availability
UNIT EAN code
CTNS EAN code CTNS

CN code

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:

PACKING

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET
PACKING:
PACKING:

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256834361

69120089
0.255

0.542
7.5x23.5x7.5
13.3

50 x 35 x 28.5

24
1296
54
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